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Steven Klees
A�iliate Professor, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

Professor, EDUC-Counseling, Higher Education and

Special Education
3112E Benjamin Building

 (301) 405-2212 sklees@umd.edu

Lenora Knowles
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

lknowles@umd.edu

Danielle Laplace
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

dlaplace@umd.edu

Caitlin Leach
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

leachc@umd.edu

Sydney Lewis
Lecturer, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

 (301) 405-6877 sflewis@umd.edu

Alexis Lothian
Associate Professor, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

Core faculty, Design Cultures & Creativity (Honors
College)

alothian@umd.edu

Jaime Madden
Lecturer, The Harriet Tubman Department of
Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

madden@umd.edu

Jessica Mathiason
Assistant Research Professor, The Harriet Tubman
Department of Women, Gender, and Sexuality
Studies

3121 Susquehanna Hall

 (301) 405-6877 jessielm@umd.edu

Aisha Matthews
Graduate Student, The Harriet Tubman Department
of Women, Gender, and Sexuality Studies

aisham@umd.edu
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